
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHAT A WASTE Last start winner CAS, 14/10/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2D. Watts 530559 5/4150

 2 MINIKIN Dropping in grade GRA, 22/08/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 4/1/2F. Geary 520039 10/9192

 3 MIA BERYL MAY Dropping in grade GRA, 12/09/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 4/1/2S. Casey 498523 20/18171

 4 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Casey 526150 7/6189

 5 DEBONAIR FOX Last start winner CAS, 21/10/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3165

 6 WILD AMBITION Last start placegetter LIS, 12/10/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6204

 7 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start placegetter CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1J. Dart 537039 6/5198

 8 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/10/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3180

 9 MISS ENSBY Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 4/2146

 10 CHANTELLE SMELLS Last start placegetter CAS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/196

 11 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 21/10/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/093

 12 ZELLWEGER Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2S. Lockhart 521501 3/2147

 13 MARION'S REGRET Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 11/10141

 14 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4198

 15 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3171

 16 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 4P 1M 5M 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 7/3168

 17 MR. BARACK Weighted points score BGC, 17/10/2021, R10, 3 5P 5P 2P 5/3K. Boan 536393 2/1159

 18 MR. ALI Weighted points score BGC, 10/10/2021, R5, 3 8P 3P 1P 5/3K. Boan 536392 2/1157

 19 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3138

 20 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3S. Casey 525590 2/1132

 21 BRIAN GRIFFIN Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1D. Bates 528631 7/4126

 22 ROSETTA MISS Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4K. Boan 528328 1/0117

 23 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAP, 17/10/2021, R3, 5 7P 1P 2P 5/4L. Wylie 539397 1/0116

 24 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1108

 25 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/0102

 26 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/090

 27 NANDO QUINN Weighted points score BGC, 17/10/2021, R5, 3 4P 1P 5P 5/4K. Boan 537005 1/089

 28 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/381

 29 HELLO RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/281
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 30 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 31 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/166

 32 EASTON Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3M. Ford 527865 3/163

 33 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/060
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 1 DEBONAIR FOX Last start winner CAS, 21/10/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3165

 2 WILD AMBITION Last start placegetter LIS, 12/10/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6204

 3 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start placegetter CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1J. Dart 537039 6/5198

 4 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/10/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3180

 5 MISS ENSBY Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 4/2146

 6 CHANTELLE SMELLS Last start placegetter CAS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/196

 7 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 21/10/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/093

 8 ZELLWEGER Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2S. Lockhart 521501 3/2147

 9 MARION'S REGRET Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 11/10141

 10 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4198

 11 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3171

 12 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 4P 1M 5M 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 7/3168

 13 MR. BARACK Weighted points score BGC, 17/10/2021, R10, 3 5P 5P 2P 5/3K. Boan 536393 2/1159

 14 MR. ALI Weighted points score BGC, 10/10/2021, R5, 3 8P 3P 1P 5/3K. Boan 536392 2/1157

 15 DOUGIE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3138

 16 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3S. Casey 525590 2/1132

 17 BRIAN GRIFFIN Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1D. Bates 528631 7/4126

 18 ROSETTA MISS Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4K. Boan 528328 1/0117

 19 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAP, 17/10/2021, R3, 5 7P 1P 2P 5/4L. Wylie 539397 1/0116

 20 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 1P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1108

 21 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/0102

 22 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/090

 23 NANDO QUINN Weighted points score BGC, 17/10/2021, R5, 3 4P 1P 5P 5/4K. Boan 537005 1/089

 24 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 25 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/381

 26 HELLO RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/281

 27 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/166

 28 EASTON Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3M. Ford 527865 3/163

 29 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/060

3 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 October 2021 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE
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 1 DAWN'S DREAM Last start winner LIS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2G. Morschel 499100 7/6186

 2 MISS MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Geary 507518 5/4201

 3 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2T. Barton 521114 9/3174

 4 ON AND OFF Weighted points score CAP, 17/10/2021, R10, 5 5P 1P 7P 4/1/2T. Tzouvelis 521474 9/3123

 5 MR. BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 520485 9/4120

 6 HERO FOR HER Last start winner LIS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ross 539142 1/0122

 7 FOUR MORE GUY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1A. Lang 539201 4/3270

 8 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/10/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3180

 9 TALK IT UP Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3T. Tzouvelis 535464 7/1129

 10 NANGAR CANDY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 20/10/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 5/3213

 11 JIGSAW JOE Dropping in grade CAS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1J. Dart 530337 10/5240

 12 THIS IS REAL 1 Dropping in grade CAP, 12/09/2021, R8, 5 6P 7C 4P 5/4T. Tzouvelis 535468 7/0175

 13 KATANTI Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3J. Catton 535305 4/1180

 14 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 07/10/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 542272 2/1180

 15 MILKY WAY CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Lowe 539149 2/1174

 16 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/2147

 17 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0123

 18 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2T. Barton 521117 3/2111

 19 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/090

 20 MIXED BAG Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/184

 21 HE'S A ROCKER Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 8/484

 22 MR. DYNAMIC Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542856 1/083

 23 HELLO RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/281

 24 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/275

 25 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/060
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 1 HERO FOR HER Last start winner LIS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ross 539142 1/0122

 2 FOUR MORE GUY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1A. Lang 539201 4/3270

 3 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/10/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3180

 4 TALK IT UP Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3T. Tzouvelis 535464 7/1129

 5 NANGAR CANDY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 20/10/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 5/3213

 6 JIGSAW JOE Dropping in grade CAS, 21/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1J. Dart 530337 10/5240

 7 THIS IS REAL 1 Dropping in grade CAP, 12/09/2021, R8, 5 6P 7C 4P 5/4T. Tzouvelis 535468 7/0175

 8 KATANTI Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3J. Catton 535305 4/1180

 9 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 07/10/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 542272 2/1180

 10 MILKY WAY CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Lowe 539149 2/1174

 11 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/2147

 12 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0123

 13 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2T. Barton 521117 3/2111

 14 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/090

 15 MIXED BAG Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/184

 16 HE'S A ROCKER Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1W. Kennedy 496865 8/484

 17 MR. DYNAMIC Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542856 1/083

 18 HELLO RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/281

 19 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/275

 20 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/060
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 1 MILITANT CLOUD Last start placegetter GRA, 15/10/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 8P M/1G. Lowe 539147 0/074

 2 KIARNI GRANT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 05/10/2021, R2, P

CAS, 30/09/2021, R2, P

5P 3P 2P M/1M. Ford 523988 0/0114

 3 MR. DYNAMITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 10/10/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/082

 4 JUST ASK JAMIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1J. Northfield 539570 0/074

 5 BOSSK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/09/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/070

 6 FAST LIAR Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 21/10/2021, R1, P 4P M/1C. Northfield 542897 0/058

 7 BURRINGBAR BOYS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 21/10/2021, R2, P 7P M/1R. Andrews 542899 0/033

 8 CASH RAIN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 4P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/062

 9 INSIDE MAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 8P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/044

 10 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R2, P 5P 8P M/1C. Northfield 542896 0/039

 11 KEEP ON CRUISING 2 Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/039
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 1 PHANTOM CLYDE Last start winner LIS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Ross 507484 20/15357

 2 JIMARY CRICKET 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 1/1B. Northfield 500848 11/9249

 3 DON'T CHANGE Dropping in grade BGC, 04/08/2021, R9, 2 6P 2P 5P 2/1/2G. Dart 526531 12/5186

 4 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 15/12225

 5 DAWN'S DREAM Last start winner LIS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2G. Morschel 499100 7/6186

 6 MISS MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Geary 507518 5/4201

 7 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2T. Barton 521114 9/3174

 8 ON AND OFF Weighted points score CAP, 17/10/2021, R10, 5 5P 1P 7P 4/1/2T. Tzouvelis 521474 9/3123

 9 MR. BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 520485 9/4120
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 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 8/5216

 2 SUPREME STREAM Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/1G. Geary 500990 9/8210

 3 SCRIVEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/3J. Catton 535306 5/1201

 4 INNER RAGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Robinson 535345 3/2180

 5 PHANTOM CRUISE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/2M. Ross 500844 3/2162

 6 ARTY BARTY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/2159

 7 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522081 9/3159

 8 KINGSBRAE CHERYL Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0120

 9 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3114

 10 BRUNELLO Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/178
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 1 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 3P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 33/26372

 2 LOUIS RUMBLE Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 6P 1/2S. Kavanagh 530584 19/14363

 3 CASH VIEW Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 2C 1/2R. Cooke 532287 10/8348

 4 LITTLE BYRNES 2 Grade order Grade 1 3P 4P 1P 1/2J. Catton 530718 17/12246

 5 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 2 1P 3P 2P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 14/4372

 6 SLEUTH Grade order Grade 2 2P 1P 5P 2/1/2T. Tzouvelis 535225 8/6292

 7 BURNT ENDS Grade order Grade 2 2P 6P 2P 2/1/2J. Ahern 501239 18/8277

 8 PELTZER Grade order Grade 4 2P 6C 1C 4/1/2J. Dart 528627 7/6312

 9 MISS INTEGRITY 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 539361 8/4306

 10 PIKE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/2F. Hancock 533611 4/2237
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 1 BARSANDI Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 1/1D. Richardson 532554 15/8355

 2 RUMBLING AWAY Weighted points score BGC, 21/10/2021, R5, 1 4C 2C 1C 4/1/2J. Dart 533983 6/2278

 3 DOUBLE BLUFF Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 5P 4/1/1D. Richardson 532552 6/5228

 4 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1T. Barton 501241 9/2216

 5 SANDAVE SKY Last start winner GRA, 03/10/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2D. Richardson 532557 4/2210

 6 SLIPPERY SAL Weighted points score IPS, 16/10/2021, R7, 2 7P 8P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/084
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 1 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 19/10/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 528879 14/13408

 2 JIMARY CRICKET 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 1/1B. Northfield 500848 11/9249
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 1 COUNTRY COTTAGE Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 3/1/2D. Casey 507481 19/18225
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 1 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter LIS, 28/09/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1L. Wylie 539391 0/074

 2 MR. WESLEY Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 17/10/2021, R2, 3 5P M/1K. Boan 536388 0/050

 3 CASH RAIN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 4P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/062

 4 VERY VERY MUCH Weighted points score LIS, 05/10/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 540527 0/052

 5 INSIDE MAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 8P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/044

 6 BUSINESS FIRST Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1S. Casey 525587 0/040

 7 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R2, P 5P 8P M/1C. Northfield 542896 0/039

 8 MISS RUBIN Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R5, P 6P 7P M/1C. Mcphee 542855 0/039

 9 INTEGRITY STAR Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 8P 5P M/1R. Andrews 547304 0/039

 10 KEEP ON CRUISING 1 Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/039

 11 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Casey 526147 0/038
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 1 LITTLE BYRNES 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 1/2J. Catton 530718 17/12246

 2 KOORINGA LUCY Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 4P 2C 3C 1/1M. Northfield 501238 29/21362

 3 HORACE Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 1/1F. Hancock 532596 9/7333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIA MAGIC Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1M. Northfield 532726 10/4234

 2 THIS IS REAL 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 6P 7C 4P 3/1/1T. Tzouvelis 535468 7/5175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS INTEGRITY 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 19/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 539361 8/4306
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENERGETIC CLOUD Last start placegetter GRA, 15/10/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4G. Lowe 539146 1/0147

 2 TRIBAL MAGIC Dropping in grade LIS, 19/10/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 6C 5/1F. Swain 508189 12/9163

 3 MR. BLASTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 9/4120

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 26 October 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI GRANT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 05/10/2021, R2, P

CAS, 30/09/2021, R2, P

5P 3P 2P M/1M. Ford 523988 0/0114
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